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Women / 3 / Junior D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigael Brancato3169
Sonshine

9.425 9.350 9.7259.475 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Banks3230
Team Attraction

9.050 9.250 8.9009.175 36.375
6T 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Abigail Hobson3144
Salem

9.200 8.825 9.2508.825 36.100
2T 4 5T 2T 3 

3 

Nica Kostenko3235
Team Attraction

9.050 8.775 9.0758.975 35.875
7T 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Hannah Pendry3069
High Point

8.800 8.975 9.2508.825 35.850
10T 3 6T 3T 5 

5 

Chloe Soorus3098
Lake Norman

9.200 8.775 8.8758.875 35.725
3T 6T 4 7 6 

6 

Keira Morrissey3214
Superior

9.000 8.425 8.7258.725 34.875
9 11 7 10T 7 

7 

Grace Anderson3256
Yadkin Valley

8.775 8.575 8.7258.350 34.425
14T 8 11 11T 8 

8 

Sariah Glew3060
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.250 8.8008.275 34.375
8T 13 12 9 9T

9T

Emma Messineo3062
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.475 8.5758.525 34.375
11T 10 9 12T 10T

10T

Anna Katherine Beck3222
Team Attraction

8.700 8.550 8.4758.650 34.375
16 9 8 15 11T

11T

Faith Brookshire3257
Yadkin Valley

9.100 8.325 8.9008.000 34.325
4 12 15 6T 12 

12 

Elise Carey3121
Omega

9.075 8.725 8.3258.125 34.250
5 7 14 16 13 

13 

Sophie Pontzer3261
Yadkin Valley

8.775 7.850 8.5758.425 33.625
15T 14 10 13T 14 

14 

Madyson Dilday3138
Rose's

8.800 7.650 8.8257.750 33.025
13* 15 16 8 15T

15T

Ashley Brantley3243
Universal Elite

8.800 7.500 8.5508.175 33.025
12* 16 13 14 16T

16T
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